P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
rs
271-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
TLS 2200® Label Rolls: General ID
T
L
S
 2
2
0
0
®
 L
a
b
e
l
R
o
ll
s:
 G
e
n
e
ra
l
ID
TLS 2200® General Identification Labels:
B-430 Polyester Labels
Color: Clear	 Finish: Gloss
Translucent, high performance polyester material with a glossy finish. Non-colored
label with permanent adhesive. Good for general purpose thermal transfer printing.
TLS 2200® General Identification Labels:
B-432 Polyester Labels
Color: Clear	 Finish: Gloss
Translucent, high performance polyester material
with a glossy finish. Very similar to B-430, but
has a thicker layer of acrylic adhesive for better
adherence to rough surface applications.
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 29 PTL-68-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.240 (6.1) 0.150 (3.8) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-70-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.240 (6.1) 0.200 (5.1) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-69-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.350 (8.9) 0.150 (3.8) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-71-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.350 (8.9) 0.200 (5.1) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-46-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.375 (9.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 34 PTL-39-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.375 (9.5) 0.600 (15.2) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-44-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-7-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 53 PTL-6-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 0.275 (7.0) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-8-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-85-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.740 (18.8) 0.240 (6.1) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-99-430 430 Polyester Clear 0.740 (18.8) 0.320 (8.1) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-16-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-17-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-42-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-45-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.050 (38.1) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-29-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-28-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.500 (38.1) 0.250 (6.4) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-43-430 430 Polyester Clear 1.900 (48.3) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 33 PTL-101-432 432 Polyester Clear 0.250 (6.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-7-432 432 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-8-432 432 Polyester Clear 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-10-432 432 Polyester Clear 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-11-432 432 Polyester Clear 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-17-432 432 Polyester Clear 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-42-432 432 Polyester Clear 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-100-432 432 Polyester Clear 1.300 (33.0) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-43-432 432 Polyester Clear 1.900 (48.3) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Figure 53
A
B
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 34
A
B
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 29
A
B
Figure 29
A
B
See all TLS 2200® print ribbon parts on page 53
and full material descriptions on pages 164-170.